MATCH SCORES FOR DECEMBER 19, 2015

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3rd

CENTERFIRE — 100 YARD VARMINT

1St
2nd
3rd

CENTERFIRE - STOCK

1St
2nd
3rd

SILHOUETTE
1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RIMFIRE —- COMP
Elwood Friedline
Johnnie Gentry
Robert Brown

RIMFIRE- STOCK
Richard Hazelwood
Mike Dillard

Jim Swint

Johnnie Gentry
Roy Moore

Elwood Friedline
Mike Dillard

Johnnie Gentry
Elwood Friedline
Mike Dillard
Robert Brown

Sheet1

Target 1
1485
1950
850

1010
345
340

Target 1
48
48

45
30

TOTAL
36
33
25
24

Page 1

Target 2
2050
1535
1115

1215
470
250

Target 2
48
48

45
20

TOTAL
3535
3485
1965

2225
815
590

Target3 Target 4

48 49
47 49
43 46
20 34

TOTAL
193
192

179
104



